™ Takoma Park Recreation Department
301-891-7290 takomaparkmd.gov/recreation

2025 WINTER BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEUDLE
7t & 8™ GRADE GIRLS
TAKOMA PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL
DATE TEAMS TIME

01-11-25 2v1 (reschedule) 10:30AM

01-11-25 4v5 11:30AM

01-11-25 3v6 12:30PM

01-18-25 10:30AM

01-18-25 11:30AM

01-18-25 12:30PM

01-25-25 10:30AM

01-25-25 11:30AM

01-25-25 12:30PM

02-01-25 10:30AM

02-01-25 11:30AM

02-01-25 12:30PM

02-08-25 10:30AM

02-08-25 11:30AM

02-08-25 12:30PM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:30PM




DATE

TIME

02-22-25

10:30AM

02-22-25

11:30AM

02-22-25

12:30PM

03-01-25

10:30AM

03-01-25

11:30AM

03-01-25

12:30PM

TEAM NAME

Scott Smallwood

William Thomas

Jonathan Kravis

Holly Plank

Kevin Mooney

Dan Coogan/UPS #1




