

👩 Takoma Park Recreation Department 🙈



301-891-7290 takomaparkmd.gov/recreation

2025 WINTER BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEUDLE 7th & 8th GRADE GIRLS TAKOMA PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL

TAKOMA PARK MIDDLE SCHOOL					
GAME	DATE	TEAMS	TIME		
1	01-11-25	2v1 (reschedule)	10:30AM		
2	01-11-25	4v5	11:30AM		
3	01-11-25	3v6	12:30PM		
1	01-18-25	3v4	10:30AM		
2	01-18-25	6v1	11:30AM		
3	01-18-25	2v5	12:30PM		
1	01-25-25	6v4	10:30AM		
2	01-25-25	2v3	11:30AM		
3	01-25-25	1v5	12:30PM		
1	02-01-25	5v3	10:30AM		
2	02-01-25	6v2	11:30AM		
3	02-01-25	4v1	12:30PM		
1	02-08-25	5v6	10:30AM		
2	02-08-25	1v3	11:30AM		
3	02-08-25	4v2	12:30PM		
1	02-15-25	2v1	10:30AM		
2	02-15-25	4v5	11:30AM		
3	02-15-25	3v6	12:30PM		

GAME	DATE	TEAMS	TIME
1	02-22-25	3v4	10:30AM
2	02-22-25	6v1	11:30AM
3	02-22-25	2v5	12:30PM
1	03-01-25	6v4	10:30AM
2	03-01-25	2v3	11:30AM
3	03-01-25	1v5	12:30PM

TEAM #	TEAM NAME	
1	Scott Smallwood	
2	William Thomas	
3	Jonathan Kravis	
4	Holly Plank	
5	Kevin Mooney	
6	Dan Coogan/UPS #1	